
U17XE
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 OXHOLM WAGNER Alec HELLF DEN 13 2005-02-28
2 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah GLOSF DEN 2007-10-30
3 DAHLGREN Cevin MF19M SWE 2003-03-15
4 GICHIGI HANSSON Tuzo MF19M SWE 2005-12-29
5 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19M SWE 1 2004-02-10
6 HARDING Alma LUGIL SWE 7 2006-09-27
7 HOFLING Leon C4K SWE 2 2005-12-01
8 LONNERT Tor MF19M SWE 2007-12-16
9 NYHOLM Adam FKCK SWE 8 2003-10-24
10 OLSSON Natalie FKCK SWE 6 2004-06-15
11 PALIJAN Roko FKCK SWE 2004-05-28
12 PALMSTIERNA Hugo LUGIL SWE 2006-03-19
13 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFKY SWE 3 2005-06-09
14 SALVIGSEN Bendik ARAH SWE 21 2005-02-01
15 SCHMIDT Emma LUGIL SWE 2005-04-21
16 SIMONSSON Erik LUGIL SWE 5 2004-07-15
17 SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19M SWE 10 2005-10-13
18 WESTMAN Elda MF19M SWE 1 2006-05-09
19 ÖHMAN Inez LUGIL SWE 2007-05-26



3 poules
2 poules of 6 and 1 poule of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

3 poules
2 poules of 6 and 1 poule of 7
1 (5,26% of 19) competitors promoted to the next round
Use the combined poule results to seed the next round



U17XE
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19M SWE 1
2 WESTMAN Elda MF19M SWE 1
3 HOFLING Leon C4K SWE 2
4 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFKY SWE 3
5 SIMONSSON Erik LUGIL SWE 5
6 OLSSON Natalie FKCK SWE 6
7 HARDING Alma LUGIL SWE 7
8 NYHOLM Adam FKCK SWE 8
9 SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19M SWE 10
10 OXHOLM WAGNER Alec HELLF DEN 13
11 SALVIGSEN Bendik ARAH SWE 21
12 ÖHMAN Inez LUGIL SWE
13 DAHLGREN Cevin MF19M SWE
14 PALIJAN Roko FKCK SWE
15 GICHIGI HANSSON Tuzo MF19M SWE
16 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah GLOSF DEN
17 PALMSTIERNA Hugo LUGIL SWE
18 SCHMIDT Emma LUGIL SWE
19 LONNERT Tor MF19M SWE



U17XE
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

10:00

Referee(s):

DORDEVIC Valentino (ARAH / SWE)

DAHLGREN Cevin MF19M / SWE

GICHIGI HANSSON Tuzo MF19M / SWE

GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19M / SWE

HARDING Alma LUGIL / SWE

ÖHMAN Inez LUGIL / SWE

OLSSON Natalie FKCK / SWE

Piste 2

10:00

Referee(s):

NORRMAN Henrik (MF19M / SWE)

SCHMIDT Emma LUGIL / SWE

SIMONSSON Erik LUGIL / SWE

REDLICH Fenja Apsarah GLOSF / DEN

SALVIGSEN Bendik ARAH / SWE

NYHOLM Adam FKCK / SWE

WESTMAN Elda MF19M / SWE

Piste 3

10:00

Referee(s):

ZANDER Anders (MF19M / SWE)

SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19M / SWE

OXHOLM WAGNER Alec HELLF / DEN

PALMSTIERNA Hugo LUGIL / SWE

LONNERT Tor MF19M / SWE

PALIJAN Roko FKCK / SWE

HOFLING Leon C4K / SWE

PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFKY / SWE



U17XE
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 OXHOLM WAGNER Alec HELLF DEN 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19M SWE 5 1,00 25 6 +19 Advanced
3 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFKY SWE 5 0,83 26 11 +15 Advanced
4 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah GLOSF DEN 4 0,80 22 12 +10 Advanced
5 NYHOLM Adam FKCK SWE 4 0,80 21 11 +10 Advanced
6 SIMONSSON Erik LUGIL SWE 4 0,80 20 14 +6 Advanced
7 LONNERT Tor MF19M SWE 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
8 OLSSON Natalie FKCK SWE 2 0,40 20 20 0 Advanced
9 GICHIGI HANSSON Tuzo MF19M SWE 2 0,40 18 18 0 Advanced
10 ÖHMAN Inez LUGIL SWE 2 0,40 16 20 -4 Advanced
11 DAHLGREN Cevin MF19M SWE 2 0,40 14 20 -6 Advanced
12 HARDING Alma LUGIL SWE 2 0,40 13 22 -9 Advanced
13 HOFLING Leon C4K SWE 2 0,33 25 24 +1 Advanced
14 SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19M SWE 2 0,33 18 27 -9 Advanced
15 PALMSTIERNA Hugo LUGIL SWE 2 0,33 14 24 -10 Advanced
16 SALVIGSEN Bendik ARAH SWE 1 0,20 15 19 -4 Advanced
17 WESTMAN Elda MF19M SWE 1 0,20 13 21 -8 Advanced
18 SCHMIDT Emma LUGIL SWE 1 0,20 9 23 -14 Advanced
19 PALIJAN Roko FKCK SWE 1 0,17 7 28 -21 Advanced



U17XE
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

11:50

Referee(s):

DORDEVIC Valentino (ARAH / SWE)

LONNERT Tor MF19M / SWE

SCHMIDT Emma LUGIL / SWE

PALIJAN Roko FKCK / SWE

DAHLGREN Cevin MF19M / SWE

SIMONSSON Erik LUGIL / SWE

OXHOLM WAGNER Alec HELLF / DEN

HOFLING Leon C4K / SWE

Piste 2

11:50

Referee(s):

NORRMAN Henrik (MF19M / SWE)

PALMSTIERNA Hugo LUGIL / SWE

ÖHMAN Inez LUGIL / SWE

HARDING Alma LUGIL / SWE

GICHIGI HANSSON Tuzo MF19M / SWE

GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19M / SWE

NYHOLM Adam FKCK / SWE

Piste 3

11:50

Referee(s):

ZANDER Anders (MF19M / SWE)

WESTMAN Elda MF19M / SWE

SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19M / SWE

SALVIGSEN Bendik ARAH / SWE

PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFKY / SWE

OLSSON Natalie FKCK / SWE

REDLICH Fenja Apsarah GLOSF / DEN



U17XE
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 OXHOLM WAGNER Alec HELLF DEN 2005-02-28
2 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFKY SWE 2005-06-09
3 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19M SWE 2004-02-10
4 NYHOLM Adam FKCK SWE 2003-10-24
5 SIMONSSON Erik LUGIL SWE 2004-07-15
6 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah GLOSF DEN 2007-10-30
7 LONNERT Tor MF19M SWE 2007-12-16
8 SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19M SWE 2005-10-13
9 PALMSTIERNA Hugo LUGIL SWE 2006-03-19
10 HOFLING Leon C4K SWE 2005-12-01
11 SALVIGSEN Bendik ARAH SWE 2005-02-01
12 GICHIGI HANSSON Tuzo MF19M SWE 2005-12-29
13 HARDING Alma LUGIL SWE 2006-09-27
14 DAHLGREN Cevin MF19M SWE 2003-03-15
15 OLSSON Natalie FKCK SWE 2004-06-15
16 WESTMAN Elda MF19M SWE 2006-05-09
17 ÖHMAN Inez LUGIL SWE 2007-05-26
18 SCHMIDT Emma LUGIL SWE 2005-04-21
19 PALIJAN Roko FKCK SWE 2004-05-28



U17XE
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country SF Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2
DORDEVIC Valentino SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NORRMAN Henrik SWE 3999 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ZANDER Anders SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1



U17ME
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 13:23

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 OXHOLM WAGNER Alec HELLF DEN 1 2005-02-28
2 DAHLGREN Cevin MF19M SWE 14 2003-03-15
3 GICHIGI HANSSON Tuzo MF19M SWE 12 2005-12-29
4 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19M SWE 3 2004-02-10
5 HOFLING Leon C4K SWE 10 2005-12-01
6 LONNERT Tor MF19M SWE 7 2007-12-16
7 NYHOLM Adam FKCK SWE 4 2003-10-24
8 PALIJAN Roko FKCK SWE 19 2004-05-28
9 PALMSTIERNA Hugo LUGIL SWE 9 2006-03-19
10 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFKY SWE 2 2005-06-09
11 SALVIGSEN Bendik ARAH SWE 11 2005-02-01
12 SIMONSSON Erik LUGIL SWE 5 2004-07-15
13 SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19M SWE 8 2005-10-13



Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U17ME
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 13:23
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 OXHOLM WAGNER Alec HELLF DEN 1
2 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFKY SWE 2
3 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19M SWE 3
4 NYHOLM Adam FKCK SWE 4
5 SIMONSSON Erik LUGIL SWE 5
6 LONNERT Tor MF19M SWE 7
7 SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19M SWE 8
8 PALMSTIERNA Hugo LUGIL SWE 9
9 HOFLING Leon C4K SWE 10
10 SALVIGSEN Bendik ARAH SWE 11
11 GICHIGI HANSSON Tuzo MF19M SWE 12
12 DAHLGREN Cevin MF19M SWE 14
13 PALIJAN Roko FKCK SWE 19



U17ME

Ref: DORDEVIC Valentino (SWE)

1

Finals

Ref: NORRMAN Henrik (SWE)

1

Ref: DORDEVIC Valentino (SWE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: LERNESJÖ Ulf (SWE)

1

Ref: NORRMAN Henrik (SWE)

2

Ref: NORRMAN Henrik (SWE)

3

Ref: LERNESJÖ Ulf (SWE)

4

Table of 8

1

Ref: LERNESJÖ Isabell (SWE)

2

Ref: DORDEVIC Valentino (SWE)

3

Ref: NORRMAN Henrik (SWE)

4

5

Ref: ZANDER Anders (SWE)

6

Ref: LERNESJÖ Ulf (SWE)

7

8

Table of 16

HELLF / DEN

C4K / SWE

LUGIL / SWE

LUGIL / SWE

MF19M / SWE

FKCK / SWE

FKCK / SWE

MF19M / SWE

MF19M / SWE

MF19M / SWE

MF19M / SWE

ARAH / SWE

YFKY / SWE



U17ME
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 13:23
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 OXHOLM WAGNER Alec HELLF DEN 2005-02-28
2 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFKY SWE 2005-06-09
3T LONNERT Tor MF19M SWE 2007-12-16
3T SIMONSSON Erik LUGIL SWE 2004-07-15
5 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19M SWE 2004-02-10
6 NYHOLM Adam FKCK SWE 2003-10-24
7 HOFLING Leon C4K SWE 2005-12-01
8 SALVIGSEN Bendik ARAH SWE 2005-02-01
9 SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19M SWE 2005-10-13
10 PALMSTIERNA Hugo LUGIL SWE 2006-03-19
11 GICHIGI HANSSON Tuzo MF19M SWE 2005-12-29
12 DAHLGREN Cevin MF19M SWE 2003-03-15
13 PALIJAN Roko FKCK SWE 2004-05-28



U17ME
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 13:23
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country SF Rating Member # Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
DORDEVIC Valentino SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LERNESJÖ Isabell SWE Ref: 1
LERNESJÖ Ulf SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 2
NORRMAN Henrik SWE 3999 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ZANDER Anders SWE Ref: 1



U17WE
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 13:22

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah GLOSF DEN 6 2007-10-30
2 HARDING Alma LUGIL SWE 13 2006-09-27
3 OLSSON Natalie FKCK SWE 15 2004-06-15
4 SCHMIDT Emma LUGIL SWE 18 2005-04-21
5 WESTMAN Elda MF19M SWE 16 2006-05-09
6 ÖHMAN Inez LUGIL SWE 17 2007-05-26



Incomplete DE table of 8 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U17WE
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 13:22
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah GLOSF DEN 6
2 HARDING Alma LUGIL SWE 13
3 OLSSON Natalie FKCK SWE 15
4 WESTMAN Elda MF19M SWE 16
5 ÖHMAN Inez LUGIL SWE 17
6 SCHMIDT Emma LUGIL SWE 18



U17WE

Ref: LERNESJÖ Isabell (SWE)

1

Finals

Ref: DORDEVIC Valentino (SWE)

1

Ref: ZANDER Anders (SWE)

2

Semi-Finals

1

Ref: ZANDER Anders (SWE)

2

Ref: NORRMAN Henrik (SWE)

3

4

Table of 8

GLOSF / DEN

LUGIL / SWE

MF19M / SWE

FKCK / SWE

LUGIL / SWE

LUGIL / SWE



U17WE
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 13:22
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah GLOSF DEN 2007-10-30
2 HARDING Alma LUGIL SWE 2006-09-27
3T SCHMIDT Emma LUGIL SWE 2005-04-21
3T WESTMAN Elda MF19M SWE 2006-05-09
5 OLSSON Natalie FKCK SWE 2004-06-15
6 ÖHMAN Inez LUGIL SWE 2007-05-26



U17WE
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 13:22
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country SF Rating Member # Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
DORDEVIC Valentino SWE Ref: 1
LERNESJÖ Isabell SWE Ref: 1
NORRMAN Henrik SWE 3999 Ref: 1
ZANDER Anders SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1


